
Name Contact Phone email website SBA Loan Programs Bank Customers Available to All
American Bank Mary Hodrick 610-973-8143 mhodrick@PCBanker.com www.ambk.com Yes Yes No
Bank of America www.bankofamerica.com Yes Yes No
BB&T now Truist Ricky Gower www.bbt.com Yes Yes No
Community Bank N.A. (Lehighton) Dana Cannariato 610-377-4480  dana.cannariato@cbna.com  www.cbna.com Yes Yes No
Embassy Bank  -  Main: 610-882-8800 Dave Lobach / Kristin Wannisky 610-393-6167 / 610-882-8812 dlobach@embassybank.com; kwannisky@embassybank.comwww.embassybank.com Yes Yes No
ESSA Bank Peter Gray www.essabank.com Yes Yes No
First Commonwealth Federal Credit Union Donna LoStocco / Lisa Deutsch 610-997-6366 DS www.firstcomcu.org Yes Yes No
First Keystone Community Bank LizAnn Tepper 570-402-2008 etepper@fkc.bank www.fkc.bank Yes No
First Northern Bank & Trust Mike Harleman / Anne Davis 610-826-2239 mharleman@1stnorthernbank.com www.1stnorthernbank.com Yes No Once current customers are completed, will open up on case by case basis
Firstrust Bank Laura Azzalina / Maria Diaz 610-897-2637 / 610.238.5083 LAzzalina@firstrust.com; mdiaz@firstrust.com www.firstrust.com Yes Yes Yes Priority to customers
FNCB www.fncb.com/covid19help Yes Yes No
Fulton Bank Joe Feilemeier / Vivian Chinchilla www.fultonbank.com Yes Yes No
Gold Credit Union Jenn Gora 484-223-4243 www.sba.gov No No No
IRCO Community Federal Credit Union Tracey Smith 908-859-1811 tsmith@ircocu.com www.ircocu.org No No No Not at this time
Jim Thorpe Neighborhood Bank Craig Zurn 570-325-3631 C.Zurn@jtnb.com www.jtnb.com Yes Yes Yes Priority to customers
Key Bank Rosa Lopez 610-965-0611 Rosa_lopez@keybank.com www.key.com Yes
M&T Bank  Kaj Karch 610.317.5816 kkarch@mtb.com www.mtb.com Yes Yes No
Mauch Chunk Trust Company Pat Reilly / Marty Mcguire 877-325-2265 phreilly@mauchchunktrust.com www.mauchchunktrust.com/COVID19Yes Yes No
Merchants Bank Sandee Kennedy 610-253-5117 skennedy@MerchantsBangor.com www.merchantsbank.com Yes Yes No
New Tripoli Bank John Hayes 610-417-5946 jhayes@newtripolibank.net www.newtripolibank.net Yes Yes No
PA State Employee Credit Union - PSECU Deborah Perini dperini@psecu.com www.psecu.com No No No
People First Federal Credit Union Tim Burke 610-797-7440, ext. 180 burket@peoplefirstcu.org www.peoplefirst.com Yes Yes No
Peoples Security Bank & Trust Jeff Drobins 610-317-4683 JeffreyD@psbt.com www.psbt.com Yes Yes No
PNC Bank  Lauren Allen 570-961-6134 lauren.allen@pnc.com www.pnc.com Yes Yes No Not at this time
Provident Bank Trevor Hart 610-391-0350 trevor.hart@provident.bank www.provident.bank Yes Yes No Reached threshold already
QNB Brian Schaffer 215.538.5600  ext. 5757 bschaffer@qnbbank.com www.qnbbank.com Yes Yes No
Quaint Oak Bank Aimee Ott 215-364-4059 aott@quaintoak.com www.quaintoak.com Yes Yes Yes Must open a business account
Riverview Bank Laurie Grube 610-639-9974 lgrube@riverviewbankpa.com www.riverviewbankpa.com Yes Yes No
Santander Bank  https://www.santanderbank.com/us/business/borrowing/small-business-administration-loanYes Yes No
TD Bank Greg Morgan 215.604.6206 gregory.morgan@td.com www.td.com Yes Yes No
The Neff's National Bank Kevin Schmidt / Diane Kneller 610-767-3875 schmidtk@neffsnatl.com;   knellerd@neffsnatl.com www.neffsnatl.com Yes Yes No Not quite ready though
The Philadelphia Trust  www.philadelphiatrust.com No No No
Unity Bank Susan Worbec 610-252-7431 ext 2506 (Susan) susan.worobec@unitybank.com www.unitybank.com Yes Yes No Only customers at this time
Univest Bank and Trust Co. David Kepler / Nicole O’Neil 484-224-3029 / 215-721-2450 www.sba.gov ? ? ?
Visions Federal Credit Union Ty Muse, Pres and CEO www.sba.gov ? ? ?
Wells Fargo Diane Ateyeh 610-782-2931, 2930 diane.atiyeh@wellsfargo.com www.wellsfargo.com No No No Have reached their threshold


